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
apply for the Residential Homestead Tax Credit.
For dual class parcels (96) the land values are combined. The land p‘s ’1&(
v

values for these parcels will be split on the website at a |ater date.

LOTINFORMATION for sketch.

Disclaimer: Assessor's lot sizes are for assessment purposes only and may NC
For more accurate, complete data referto GIS maps, plat maps, or legal documei.s.

SEGMENT#1 Front Rear Side1 Side 2
95 95 143 143

RESIDENTIAL DWELLING
Occupancy: Single-Family
Style: 1 Story Frame
Year Built: 2012
Exterior Material: Vinyl
Above-Grade Living Area: 1,863 SF
Number Rooms: 5 above, 4 below
Number Bedrooms: 3 above, 2 below
Basement Area Type: Full
Basement Finished Area: 1,336 SF
Number of Baths: 2 Full Bath; 1 Shower Stall Bath; 1 Toilet Room; 2 Lavatory; 1 Fbgis Service Sink
Central Air: Yes

http:/iwww .cedar-rapids.info/assessar/pmc/appraisal_report.asp?pid= 123642701600000




hitp:/iwww .cedar-rapids.info/assessor/pmc/appraisal_report.asp?pid=123642701600000

Heat: FHA-Gas
‘Number of Fireplaces: 1 (1 Story, Gas/Elec-Side)
Garage: 882 SF - Att Frame (Built 2012)
Porches and Decks: Concrete Patio-Med (276 SF); Wood Deck-Med (187 SF); 1S Frame Open (84 SF)
Yard Extras: None

NOTES:

1-2012 NEW SENATE FILE FROM PARCEL 12364-26001-00000 - VALUE EXPIRES 1/1/2017 OR UNTIL IMPROVED
114112 SAM

1-2012 - REVALUED LAND AS RESIDENTIAL UNIMPROVED LAND VALUE. 3/12/2012 JC

1-2013 - DWLG @ 100% COMPLETE; INSPECTED. 12/18/2012 JC

10'CEILING IN LIVING RM & KITCHEN; TRAY CEIL IN MASTER BR; 9' CEILING IN BSMT; CUSTOM CABINETS/SHELVING
OFF KITCHEN, MUDROOM & AROUND FP; CUSTOM KITCHEN CABINETS W/GRANITE TOPS; TRANSOM HEADERS.
1-2013 - CHANGED MAP AREA FROM NE 172 TO NE 170. 11/20/2012 JC

1-2015 - ADDED 1,336 SQ FT OF BSMT FINISH @ LIV QTRS-AVE, (1) FULL BATH & (1) XTRA LAVATORY; INSPECTED
BSMT ONLY. 9/24/2014 JC .

BSMT=8'8" CEIL & BSMT REC RM= 1/2 CARPET & 1/2 WOOD LAMINATE FLOORING

1-2015 UPDATED MANUAL LEVEL AND DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE BASED ON
MARKET CONDITIONS.

For dual class parcels (96) the land values are combined. The land values for these parcels will be split on the website
at a later date.

2015 ASSESSMENT SALES
Land $65,800 Date Type Volume/Page $ Amount
Dwelling $319,300 8/7/12012 Deed 8379/619 $68,200
Improvements $0
Total $385,100 PERMITS

Date Description
2014 ASSESSMENT 1/28/2014 MECHANICAL ONLY
Land $65,835 1/28/2014 ELECTRIC ONLY
Dwelling $263,692 1/28/2014 BASEMENT FINISH
Improvements $0 1/28/2014 PLUMBING ONLY
Total $329,527 12/12/2013 ELECTRIC ONLY
2013 ASSESSMENT
Land $65,835
Dwelling $263,692
Improvements $0
Total $329,527
2012 ASSESSMENT
Land $4,474
Dwelling $0
Improvements $0
Total $4,474

Sketch

23
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Tax History Pay Taxes

Disclaimer: The information in this web site represents current data from a working file which is updated
continuously. Information is believed reliable, but its accuracy cannot be guaranteed. The maps and data
provided by this web site, represent data from the Cedar Rapids City Assessor's Office, as used for assessment
purposes. No warranty, expressed orimplied, is provided for the data herein or its use.

Property photos or data incorrect? Click Here

http:/iwww .cedar-rapids.info/assessor/pmc/appraisal_report.asp?pid= 123642701600000
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